
 
 
 
 
 
 

Faculty of Engineering 
Mechatronics Systems Engineering (MSE) Department 

Full-Time Staff Contacts - 2019-2020 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1  Mostafa Zaky Mohamed 
Professor 

Head of MSE 
Department 

mzmohamed@msa.eun.eg 
H 215 
/6069 

2  Ahmed Badawy Abdelmageed Badawy  Asst. Prof. ahbadawy@msa.eun.eg H 215  

3  Khaled Nagdy Salama Fares Asst. Prof. knfaris@msa.eun.eg H 215  

4  Amgad Mohammed Bayoumy Aly Asst. Prof. ambayoumy@msa.eun.eg  H 215  

5  Hussein Hamdy Shehata Lec. hhshehata@msa.eun.eg H 215  

 
Full-Time Lecturer Assistant and Teaching Assistant Contacts - 2019-2020 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1  Ahmed Moustafa Ahmed Hussein LA amahussein@msa.eun.eg D 126 

2  Wael Sami Abdel Hamed Taie LA wtaie@msa.eun.eg E 200 

3  Abdullah Ahmed Abd El-moez Mohamed TA aabdelmoez@msa.eun.eg E 200 

4  Ahmed Gamal Abdulaziz Ahmed Mohamed TA agabdulaziz@msa.eun.eg D 126 

5  Ahmed Hesham Hassan El Sherebeny Sarhan TA ahsarhan@msa.eun.eg D 126 

6  Ahmed Hisham Abd El-Majeed Abd El-Rahman TA ahabdelrahman@msa.eun.eg E 200 

7  Mohamed Galal Ebrahim Hamam TA mohgalal@msa.eun.eg D 126 

Full-Time Technicians Contacts - 2019-2020 

Asst. Prof. =Assistant Professor, Lec. = Lecturer, LA= Lecturer Assistance, and TA=Teaching Assistance 
For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, E, and H by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, 5, 7, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1 Wael Abbas Mohamed Mohamed Lab Technician wabass@msa.eun.eg WS 

 

Asst. Prof. =Assistant Professor, Lec. = Lecturer, LA= Lecturer Assistance, and TA=Teaching Assistance 
For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, E, and H by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, 5, 7, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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